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2BR • 2BA
± 850 sq ft

KEY PLAN
LEVEL  1-4

D

Elevator

w/d

Deck
8'2" x 10'2"

84 sq ft Master Bedroom
11'3" x 10'1"

Living Dining
16'8" x 13'0"

Kitchen
11'8" x 8'4"

Bedroom
11'8" x 9'8"

Delano

SUITES 
105 
205 
305 
404

rowland building


